IPC Gansow

Spare Parts List

ICA

Ref: LPTB01284

Model: CLEANTIME 70 BT 70 GRIGIO/VERDE




Table: SQUEEGEE

Progressive Number: 1

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0001 RTRT49413 ROUE D.60-D.15 X36 NYL. 2,00 -
0002 LAFN04041 ENTRETOISE__ D6/15 2,00 -
0004 VTDD01694 ECROU M 6 INX 8,00 -
0005 LAFN05559 SUPPORT __RUOTINO 2,00 -
0006 VTRS13947 RONDELLE _ D.8 INX UNI 6592 4,00 -
0007 VTDD01695 ECROU M 8 INX 2,00 -
0008 VTVT15142 VIS TE M 6x45 INOX 2,00 -
0009 VTRS00245 RONDELLE _ D.6 UNI 6592 INOX 2,00 -
0010 VTVT15515 VIS TE M 6X 50 INOX A2 4,00 -
0011 MLML49422 RESSORT _ D.156X45_X1 2,00 -
0012 LAFN51069 BRIDE SUPP.RUOTINO SQUEEGEE 2,00 -
0013 VTAE45707 BAGUE D'ARRET D. 6 UNI 7434 INOX 4,00 -
0014 KTRI02049 CORPS SQUEEGEE PRESSOFUSO "L" 1,00 -
0015 LAFN51047 TOLE BLOCCA LAMA ANTER.SX "L" 1,00 -
0016 MPVR05265 POIGNEE __ 8Xx25 2,00 -
0017 LAFN51046 TOLE BLOCCA LAMA ANTER.DX "L" 1,00 -
0018 MPVR48380 CAOUTCHOUC FLAPLAV. 890 1,00 -
0020 MPVR49229 DOUILLE __ SHK 2,00 -
0021 MPVR05290 GALET TENDEUR _PARACOLPI 2,00 -
0022 GUG000164 JOINT 2,00 -
0023 LAFN04100 ENTRETOISE _PER RUOTINO PARACOLPI 2,00 -
0024 VTVR00022 PLAQUETTE __ FILETTATO ESAGONALE M8 2,00 -
0025 VTVT00841 VIS TE M_6X65 UNI 5739 INX 2,00 -
0026 MPVR48379 CAOUTCHOUC FLAPLAV. 890 PARA 1,00 -
0027 LAFN05675 FIXE.LLAME __POSTERIORE DX (L) 1,00 -
0028 LAFN05674 FIXE-LAME __POSTERIORE SX (L) 1,00 -
0029 VTVT01304 VIS M _8X 40 TTQST UNI 5731 2,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 1




Table: RESERVOIR

Progressive Number: 1

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0001 MPVR04051 BOUCHON RESERV. 1,00 -
0002 MPVR49942 LEVIER __ SHKPP 1,00 -
0003 VTDD15518 ECROU M 6 INX 4,00 04/2009 -
0004 TBBP00405 TUYAU SCARICO 1,00 06/2010 -
0004 TBBP00456 TUYAU CT40/70 1,00 06/2010 02/2011 -
0004 TBFX00348 TUYAU CT40-70-90 HOSE DRAIN 1,00 02/2011 -
0005 LAFN05865 PLAT COPRILEVA CONSENSO 1,00 -
0006 LAFN05863 TIGE RUBINETTO 1,00 -
0007 MPVR46988 AGRAFE __LAV.SHK 1,00 -
0008 VTVT00651 VIS TBEI M. 5x16 INOX 4,00 04/2009 -
0008 VTVT07726 VIS TE 5X20 4,00 04/2009 -
0009 VTVT15906 VIS TE 6X 12 A2 UNI 5739 2,00 -
0010 VTVT15143 VIS TE 6X16_UNI5739 3,00 -
0011 GUG000216 JOINT ___ ACQUA SPORCA 1,00 01/2009 -
0012 LAFN03626 ENTRETOISE 2,00 -
0013 CMCV00428 CABLE SQUEEGEE 1,00 -
0014 LAFN06849 POIGNEE___CT 70 1,00 -
0015 MLML00203 RESSORT 1,00 -
0016 VTRS00251 RONDELLE __ 4-16 INOX A2 1,00 -
0017 VTVT00800 VIS TC 4X12 ZN 1,00 -
0018 VTVT21096 VIS TE M_4X 10 INX 2,00 -
0019 LAFN05870 BRIDE LEVA SOLLEVAM. SQUEEGEE 1,00 -
0021 VTRS13947 RONDELLE _ D.8 INX UNI 6592 2,00 -
0022 LAFN05861 LEVIER ___ CONSENSO SPAZZOLE 1,00 -
0023 VTDD01694 ECROU M 6 INX 2,00 -
0024 LAFN05908 TIGE COMANDO RUBINETTO 1,00 -
0025 MPVR05215 POIGNEE - 2,00 -
0026 GUG000263 JOINT CIRCOLARE TAPPO 1,00 -
0027 FTDP00133 FILTRE 1,00 -
0028 MPVR04146 POIGNEE___IN PVC MOD. 1001 FORO D.6 1,00 -
0030 MPVR05064 BOUCHON ___COMPLETO 1,00 06/2010 -
0032 VTVT01139 VIS TE M.4-25 2,00 -
0033 VTRS00515 RONDELLE __ D.4INX 2,00 -
0034 VTRS00274 RONDELLE __NYLON 66 D.8,4-17-2 UNI 4,00 -
0035 GUGO00417 JOINT SCATOLA ASPIRAZIONE 1,00 -
0036 FTDP00185 BOITE____ ASPIRAZIONE 1,00 01/2009 -
0036 MPVR05482 BOITE - 1,00 01/2009 -
0037 VTDD15925 ECROU M 4 INX 2,00 -
0038 GUG000418 JOINT CONDOTTO ASPIRAZIONE 1,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 1




Table: RESERVOIR

Progressive Number: 1

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0040 GUG000245 JOINT 1,00 -
0041 RCVR00586 RACCORD __1/4 1,00 01/2009 -
0042 FSVR43136 COLLIER __ D. 35-40 DF. 2,00 01/2009 -
0046 TBBP00407 TUYAU L=990 d.i.350 1,00 01/2009 -
0046 TBBP00453 TUYAU TERGI D.40 1,00 02/2009 10/2010 -
0046 TBFX00337 TUYAU L=1100 1,00 10/2010 01/2012 -
0046 TBFX00353 TUYAU PU CT70-CT90 1,00 01/2012 -
0047 VTDD01693 ECROU M 5 INX 2,00 04/2009 -
0048 VTRS00516 RONDELLE __ D.5INX 2,00 04/2009 -
0049 VTVR01038 RONDELLE - 1,00 04/2009 -
0050 MPVR05596 PROTECTION - 1,00 04/2009 -
0051 VTVT01150 VIS 4x10 1,00 04/2009 -
0052 VTVT07725 VIS TE 5X16_UNI5739 INX 2,00 04/2009 -
0053 LAFN07631 BRIDE - 1,00 04/2009 -
0054 FSVR00248 COLLIER 1,00 10/2010 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 2




Table: RESERVOIR EAU

Progressive Number:

1

EXTERMAL PART

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0001 GUG000267 JOINT FILTRO 1,00 -
0002 FTAC00040 FILTRE - 1,00 -
0007 LAFN06489 PLAQUE 1,00 -
0008 VTRS15144 RONDELLE _ D. 6 INX GRW UNI 1751 1,00 -
0009 VTVT01303 VIS TE M6-10 INOX 1,00 -
0010 LAFN05862 TIGE RUBINETTO 1,00 -
0015 MPVR02933 FIXETUYAU D.9,5 2,00 -
0017 VTVT48694 VIS TCB TC 5 X12 UNI 9707 1Z 2,00 -
0018 MPVR48695 PIVOT SHK.BK 2,00 -
0019 VTVT15961 VIS M 5X 16 TCB TC UNI 7687 1,00 -
0020 PMVR02028 CAOUTCHOUC __ GRUPPO MONTAGGIO 2,00 -
0021 VTVR48693 PLAQUETTE__ M6 D.9 1,00 -
0022 MPVR49471 LEVIER __ SHK 1,00 -
0023 VTDD01694 ECROU M 6 INX 1,00 -
0024 VTVT15143 VIS TE 6X16_UNI5739 1,00 -
0025 VTRS13945 RONDELLE _ D. 6X18 INX UNI 6593 1,00 -
0027 KTRI03463 BOUCHON __SCARICO SERBATOIO SOLUZ. 1,00 -
0028 KTRI03463 BOUCHON ___SCARICO SERBATOIO SOLUZ. 1,00 -
0029 VTVT15916 VIS TE M 8X 16 UNI 5739 A2 4,00 -
0030 VTRS00269 RONDELLE __ D. 8 DIN 6798-A INX A2 4,00 -
0031 VTRS13947 RONDELLE __D.8 INX UNI 6592 4,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 2




Table: ASPIRATEUR

Progressive Number: 1

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0001 MPVR05259 TUYAU SCARICO 1,00 06/2007 -
0001 TBFX00244 TUYAU D 34 L200MM 1,00 06/2007 -
0002 LAFN06363 BRIDE ASPIRATORE 1,00 -
0003 MPVR05103 INSONORISATION ASPIRATORE 1,00 -
0005 MPVR04724 BRIDE INNYLON 1,00 -
0006 MEVR05200 CHARBON ___MOTORE ASP.AMET.116599-13 2,00 -
0006 MOCC00253 MOTEUR ___ASPIR.BIST.24V 1,00 11/2008 -
0006 MOCC00349 MOTEUR ___ASPIR.BIST.24V 1,00 11/2008 -
0007 GUG000272 JOINT 1,00 -
0008 FSVR00099 COLLIER ___FERMATUBO 1,00 -
0009 VTVT00813 VIS M 4X 8 TCB-TC UNI 8112 1,00 -
0010 VTRS13945 RONDELLE _ D. 6X18 INX UNI 6593 2,00 -
0011 VTRS15144 RONDELLE __D. 6 INX GRW UNI 1751 2,00 -
0012 VTVT15143 VIS TE_6X16_UNI5739 2,00 -
0013 FSVR00118 COLLIER D94 1,00 05/2007 -
0013 FSVR00500 COLLIER __80-100 INOX 1,00 04/2007 -
0014 TBFX00268 TUYAU ASPIRATE. D80 L=80MM 1,00 04/2007 -
0014 TBFX00312 TUYAU ASPIRAZIONE 1,00 05/2007 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 2




Table: EMBALLAGE

Progressive Number:

1

4
\
_

Gy

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0002 MICT00196 BOITE 1,00 -
0004 VTVT00043 VIS AUTOF LEGNO 4,5X25 TS BR 9,00 -
0005 MIVR00137 BLOCAGE __RUOTA POSTERIORE X IMBAL. 1,00 -
0006 GUG000009 MOUSSE 0,05 -
0007 MIBA00054 PALETTE ___ Scrubber 40/62B/BF/A 1,00 -
0008 MIVR00135 BLOCAGE _RUOTA POSTERIORE X IMBAL. 2,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 2




Table: CULASSE

Progressive Number: 1

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0001 VTVT15143 VIS TE 6X16_UNI5739 4,00 -
0002 VTDD13942 ECROU M_6 UNI 5587 INX 4,00 -
0003 VTRS15144 RONDELLE __D. 6 INX GRW UNI 1751 18,00 -
0004 MOCC00315 MOTEUR ___MRP6 1/10 210G/ 24V W300 2,00 06/2008 -
0004 MOCC00328 MOTEUR - 2,00 06/2008 -
0004 MOCC00344 BROSSE - 4,00 -
0005 VTVR21944 CLE 6X6X30 2,00 -
0006 VTVT00775 VIS TCEI M 8X40 ZC.BK UNI5931 2,00 06/2009 -
0006 VTVT06241 VIS 8X40 2,00 06/2009 -
0007 LAFN03915 DOUILLE____NUOVO RUOTINO STRONG 2,00 -
0008 MPVR05290 GALET TENDEUR _PARACOLPI 2,00 04/2008 -
0008 RTRT43370 ROULETTE __ D.100 2V. 2,00 04/2008 -
0009 VTRS13947 RONDELLE _ D.8 INX UNI 6592 4,00 -
0010 VTDD15521 ECROU M 8 INX A2 UNI 5588 2,00 -
0011 LAFN06723 PLAQUE - 1,00 07/2011 -
0011 LAFN09088 CULASSE __ 70 1,00 07/2011 -
0012 VTDD01695 ECROU M 8 INX 2,00 -
0013 VTVT15906 VIS TE 6X 12 A2 UNI 5739 14,00 -
0014 VTVT21887 VIS TCB-TC 4X10_8112 2,00 -
0015 MLML00230 RESSORT __ ANTISGANCIO 70 X FLANGIA 2,00 09/2007 -
0015 MLML00231 RESSORT __ANTISGANCIO 85 X FLANGIA 2,00 09/2007 -
0016 MFVR00212 DISQUE DENTR. 2,00 -
0017 MPVR35582 CAOUTCHOUC _LAV. 8,00 -
0020 VTDD15518 ECROU M 6 INX 9,00 -
0021 VTRS13945 RONDELLE __D. 6X18 INX UNI 6593 22,00 -
0022 VTRS13946 RONDELLE __D. 8 X24 INX UNI 6593 2,00 -
0023 VTRS15146 RONDELLE __ D. 8 INX GRW UNI 1751 2,00 -
0024 VTVT13938 VIS TE_8X20_UNI5739 INX 2,00 -
0025 LAFN07236 DISTRIBUTEUR_70 1,00 -
0027 VTDD00175 ECROU M.6 TONDO FILET.4 PUNTE 8,00 -
0028 MPVR04746 FLAP 355X63 sp.4 2,00 -
0029 MPVR05207 TOLE FLAP 2,00 -
0030 VTVT15143 VIS TE 6X16_UNI5739 8,00 -
0031 VTVT00392 VIS M6x35 UNI5739 inox 5,00 -
0032 MPVR05232 PARE-CHOCS - 1,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 2




Table: CHASSIS

Progressive Number: 1

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0001 LAFN06391 DOUILLE ___PARALLELOGRAMMA 6,00 -
0002 VTVT24212 VIS TE M 12X100 UNI 5737 INOX 1,00 -
0003 LAFN04190 DOUILLE __ PARALLELOGRTEST.GR. 2,00 -
0004 LAFN07593 BRIDE LIFTING BRUSH HEAD 1,00 06/2010 -
0004 LAFN09091 LEVIER __ SOLLEVAMENTO 1,00 05/2010 -
0005 LAFN07602 LEVIER __ - 1,00 -
0006 RCDS34717 DOUILLE __ D. 9x12X 8.3 2,00 -
0007 MPVR04734 BLOCAGE __ TERGI 1,00 -
0008 LAFN04188 PIVOT ROTAZIONE SQUEEGEE 1,00 -
0009 LAFN51068 DOUILLE __ LEVA POSTER. 1,00 -
0010 VTRS13946 RONDELLE __D. 8 X24 INX UNI 6593 6,00 -
0011 VTVT00161 VIS TE M6X20 1,00 -
0012 LAFN10124 PLAQUE 1,00 -
0013 VTDD01695 ECROU M 8 INX 8,00 -
0014 LAFN07606 SOUBASSEMENT - 1,00 -
0015 RTRT00518 ROUE D.80 1,00 -
0016 LAFN05853 LEVIER ___ SOLLEVAMENTO TERGI 2,00 -
0017 MLML34726 RESSORT ___TRE350 N 1,00 -
0018 VTDD15521 ECROU M 8 INX A2 UNI 5588 2,00 -
0019 LAFN03840 DOUILLE 1,00 -
0020 VTVT15917 VIS TE M 8X50 INOX A2 UNI 1,00 -
0021 VTVT15907 VIS TE_8X25_UNI5739 INX 3,00 -
0023 VTRS00274 RONDELLE __NYLON 66 D.8,4-17-2 UNI 1,00 -
0026 VTDD15925 ECROU M 4 INX 1,00 -
0027 LAFN07563 BRAS - 1,00 -
0028 LAFN06389 BRAS PARALLELOGRAMMA 1,00 -
0031 VTVT00410 VIS TE M8x35 UNI5739 INOX 1,00 04/2011 -
0031 VTVT13937 VIS TE M_8X 30 INX UNI 5739 1,00 04/2011 -
0032 LAFN06355 PLAQUE __ SQUEEGEE 1,00 04/2009 -
0032 LAFN07560 PLAQUE - 1,00 04/2009 -
0033 MPVR05186 COUVERTURE _- 1,00 -
0034 VTRS00312 RONDELLE __ D.13 x24 INOX 1,00 -
0035 VTDD00176 ECROU M.12 INOX A2 BASSO AUTOB. 1,00 -
0037 VTRS13947 RONDELLE __ D.8 _INX UNI 6592 4,00 -
0038 VTVT00429 VIS TE M_8X 40 INX UNI 5737 1,00 -
0040 VTDD01694 ECROU M 6 INX 5,00 -
0041 VTRS00245 RONDELLE __D.6 UNI 6592 INOX 1,00 -
0043 VTVT01683 VIS TE 6X40 4,00 -
0045 MLML00303 RESSORT __ REGISTRAZIONE FLAP 1,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 2




Table: CHASSIS Progressive Number: 1

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0046 LAFN06898 ENTRETOISE__6-8 h15 1,00 -
0047 VTVT13937 VIS TE M_8X 30 INX UNI 5739 2,00
0048 MPVR75799 PETIT PIED__20x9 M 6x18 1,00

Date: 22/05/2012 Selected Part: LPTB01284 Page: 3




Table: SCHEMA ELECTR.1

Progressive Number: 1

[ 0 2 4 5 6 7 B ]
T
e 7<‘74>7‘71 14
KA —
””” ac
O bosrd bett. charge paver supply
B B
Optional 1
2
| 5 L
F1 | 4
L L SE A0 1
= L2 N €
E fat -7 ’\P‘A‘ CN? Control boerd ¢
B—— BN l
| — - ’ -
by red [T
n o 1 shite Hlack LIRS D
= T cyan whjite
violet
¥PL red blapk
— !  —
Ealial
External bettery cherger comectar oL
3 £
B == 3.0
BK
N
F F
20-11-2006 CLEANTIME 70 BT ‘ FLOCOLT2L =S5{= 2
G
REV VODIF o DATA | FIRWA 05T 1L ST DA FILE Fs
| 0 1 2 4 5 6 7 3 3 ]
o Validity: )
Ref. K PartN. Customer Part N. Description Qty rom To Price
AP1 MECE00435 FICHE CT40 TRAZIONATA 1,00 10/2008 --
AP1 MECEQ00465 FICHE DISPLAY CT40-CT70 1,00 10/2008 --
F1 MEVR01332 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 --
F1 MEVR31036 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 --
F2 MEVR01332 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 --
F2 MEVR31036 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 --
L1 MECI00516 CAPTEUR DI LIVELLO ORIZZONTALE 1,00 --
L2 MECI00516 CAPTEUR DI LIVELLO ORIZZONTALE 1,00 --
L3 MECI36393 MICROINTERRUPT.TRZ. DRW 1,00 --
L4 MECI00334 MICROINTERRUPT.V4 1,00 --
M1 MOCC00301 MOTEUR AOMPDIF 24V 165W 130G 1,00 --
M2 MOCC00253 MOTEUR ASPIR.BIST.24V 1,00 11/2008 --
M2 MOCC00349 MOTEUR ASPIR.BIST.24V 1,00 11/2008 --
M3 MOCC00315 MOTEUR MRPG6 1/10 210G/ 24V W300 1,00 --
M4 MOCC00315 MOTEUR MRP6 1/10 210G/ 24V W300 1,00 --
PE MECI00402 BOUTON A FUNGO 1,00 --
PE MECI00403 CONTACT - 1,00 --
RL1 MECE00139 RELAIS POTENZA 24V 1,00 --
RL2 MECI00005 RELAIS 24V 10/20A 1,00 --
TL1 METT45116 TELERUPTEUR 24V T106 P 1,00 --
TL2 METT45116 TELERUPTEUR 24V T106 P 1,00 --

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 3




Table: SCHEMA ELECTR.2 Progressive Number: 1
0 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9
29 RD RO
[ BU
B B
e
SN 12 ALl | .
“ L] ]
C [
I ol 2 LN E ‘
N Trection m?,or‘(/ Brush notos / M ‘\] Brush fosor | B
. t -/
= T =
D D
ERY !
Op
N 2.6 L WK B
£ 5o K 3
. EBK
. e 38 b
e PLDCOT 721
REV MODIFICA DATA F S0ST. IL ‘ SOST. DA FILE
| 0 1 | 4 5 7 g
o Validity: )
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From To Price
AP1 MECE00435 FICHE CT40 TRAZIONATA 1,00 10/2008 -
AP1 MECE00465 FICHE DISPLAY CT40-CT70 1,00 10/2008 -
F1 MEVR01332 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 -
F1 MEVR31036 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 -
F2 MEVR01332 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 -
F2 MEVR31036 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 -
L1 MECI00516 CAPTEUR __ DILIVELLO ORIZZONTALE 1,00 -
L2 MECI00516 CAPTEUR __ DI LIVELLO ORIZZONTALE 1,00 -
L3 MECI36393 MICROINTERRUPT.TRZ. DRW 1,00 -
L4 MECI00334 MICROINTERRUPT.V4 1,00 -
M1 MOCC00301 MOTEUR ___AOMPDIF 24V 165W 130G 1,00 -
M2 MOCC00253 MOTEUR ___ASPIR.BIST.24V 1,00 11/2008 -
M2 MOCC00349 MOTEUR ___ ASPIR.BIST.24V 1,00 11/2008 -
M3 MOCC00315 MOTEUR __MRP6 1/10 210G/ 24V W300 1,00 -
M4 MOCC00315 MOTEUR ___MRP6 1/10 210G/ 24V W300 1,00 -
PE MECI00402 BOUTON A FUNGO 1,00 -
PE MECI00403 CONTACT __- 1,00 -
RL1 MECE00139 RELAIS ____POTENZA 24V 1,00 -
RL2 MECI00005 RELAIS 24V 10/20A 1,00 -
TL1 METT45116 TELERUPTEUR 24V T106 P 1,00 -
TL2 METT45116 TELERUPTEUR 24V T106 P 1,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 3




Table: SCHEMA ELECTR.3

Progressive Number: 1

» \ \ . : \ \ ; \ \ m
SimASyn. SiglaiTtep Funzione\Use Type Sim.\Sym | Sigla\Ttep FunzioneNse Typs im.A\Sun " Funzione\Uss Type
B Mz A
= o |2ty g | Suetien metor On Soard batt chenger poker supoly
. 2 3
£l _ M2
7l7‘ 0 ermical conbrol Lract on motor % Brush molor
[ 2 3
B l/ :LOA Termical contrel brush rmotor !0_1 Brush motor B
" 3 3
| 7l7¢ ;j errical control opticnal brush motor :?JE} On boarg battery cherger (cotiom) [
[ 3 2
;1 Main Fuse ZF On /7 OFF key bulton
. = J»xwr‘; ,;
jﬁ Suction motor Fuse :Eé Resisteance on control boarc
— 3 Suction motor fuse 2 -
yJT :\é Clean H2O level swilch E[\;[,l Suction molor relay
f 2 Level switch fluid 3 Cormend relay on stetion motor
D D
¥J],’ :‘O’: Dirty H2= level switch ‘ E‘OL) Traction contactor
a \\‘ :\Ti raction erable switch ;éé Main contactor
‘ B >
f (‘Lﬁ,\_" :‘043 Exlernal Ballery charger conreclor swilch 1[: Brush molor conlacter f
- [ 2 3 Brush motor contacior
] L} rection rotor ;GL’ Exterral battery cherger cormector *
F F
CLEANTIME 70 BT P17 ;%{7)
FG
REY MODIFICA DATA FIRMA S0sT. IL ‘ S0ST. DA FILE Fs
| 0 1 2 3 5 B g | 3 ]
o Validity: )
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From To Price
AP1 MECEQ00435 FICHE CT40 TRAZIONATA 1,00 10/2008 -
AP1 MECE00465 FICHE DISPLAY CT40-CT70 1,00 10/2008 -
F1 MEVR01332 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 -
F1 MEVR31036 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 -
F2 MEVR01332 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 -
F2 MEVR31036 PORTE-FUSIBLES 1,00 07/2009 -
L1 MECI00516 CAPTEUR DI LIVELLO ORIZZONTALE 1,00 -
L2 MECI00516 CAPTEUR DI LIVELLO ORIZZONTALE 1,00 -
L3 MECI36393 MICROINTERRUPT.TRZ. DRW 1,00 -
L4 MECI00334 MICROINTERRUPT.V4 1,00 -
M1 MOCC00301 MOTEUR AOMPDIF 24V 165W 130G 1,00 -
M2 MOCC00253 MOTEUR ASPIR.BIST.24V 1,00 11/2008 -
M2 MOCC00349 MOTEUR ASPIR.BIST.24V 1,00 11/2008 -
M3 MOCC00315 MOTEUR MRP6 1/10 210G/ 24V W300 1,00 -
M4 MOCC00315 MOTEUR MRP6 1/10 210G/ 24V W300 1,00 -
PE MECI00402 BOUTON A FUNGO 1,00 --
PE MECI00403 CONTACT - 1,00 -
RL1 MECE00139 RELAIS POTENZA 24V 1,00 -
RL2 MECI00005 RELAIS 24V 10/20A 1,00 -
TL1 METT45116 TELERUPTEUR 24V T106 P 1,00 -
TL2 METT45116 TELERUPTEUR 24V T106 P 1,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 3




Table: INSTALL.ELECTR.

Progressive Number: 1

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0001 LAFN06288 SUPPORT ___PLANCIA COMANDI 1,00 -
0002 ETET01415 ETICHETTE ___PLANCIA COMANDI 1,00 -
0003 MEVR01666 POIGNEE___POTENTIOMETER 1,00 -
0004 MECI00402 BOUTON A FUNGO 1,00 -
0005 VTVR00481 PLAQUETTE __ FILETTATO M6 3,00 -
0006 VTDD21115 ECROU M 3 INOX 5,00 -
0007 VTRS00268 RONDELLE _ D.3 5,00 -
0008 MECE00465 FICHE DISPLAY CT40-CT70 1,00 -
0009 GUG038417 JOINT PANN.COM.EXTREME 1,00 -
0010 VTVT00865 VIS TSP-TC M 3X 6 UNI7688 INX 3,00 -
0011 VTVT37012 VIS M _4X 10 TCB-TC INX 3,00 -
0012 VTRS00515 RONDELLE __ D. 4 INX 9,00 -
0013 CHVR00051 SERRURE ___PULSANTE FUNGO 1,00 -
0014 VTVT07725 VIS TE_5X16_UNI5739 INX 2,00 -
0015 LAFN05904 PLAQUETTE __MICRO LEVA 1,00 -
0016 VTRS00516 RONDELLE __ D.5 INX 2,00 -
0017 VTDD01693 ECROU M 5 INX 4,00 -
0018 VTRS21116 RONDELLE __ D. 3 INX 2,00 -
0019 MECI00403 CONTACT __- 1,00 -
0020 MLML34726 RESSORT ___TRE350 N 1,00 -
0021 VTVT01316 VIS TC+ M3-16 2,00 -
0022 MECI36393 MICROINTERRUPT.TRZ. DRW 1,00 -
0023 MEVR02887 FUSIBLE __ 40A NST. 1,00 -
0024 LAFN06822 PLAQUE __ ELETTRONICA 1,00 -
0025 MEVR01332 PORTE-FUSIBLES 2,00 07/2009 -
0025 MEVR31036 PORTE-FUSIBLES 2,00 07/2009 -
0026 MECEQ0139 RELAIS __ POTENZA 24V, 1,00 -
0027 MEVRO1116 SUPPORT __FUSIBILE 120 A 1,00 -
0028 VTDD15521 ECROU M 8 INX A2 UNI 5588 4,00 -
0029 VTRS01080 RONDELLE __ D. 8 GRW 4,00 -
0030 VTDD15925 ECROU M 4 INX 4,00 -
0031 VTVT00704 VIS TE M 4X 16 UNI5739 INOX 6,00 -
0032 VTVT01580 VIS TC M5X10 UNI7687 INOX 4,00 05/2009 -
0032 VTVT07521 VIS TCB 5X10 4,00 05/2009 -
0033 VTVT21096 VIS TE M_4X 10 INX 1,00 -
0034 VTRS13947 RONDELLE __ D.8 _INX UNI 6592 3,00 -
0035 VTDD00147 ECROU M 4 INX U.5588 1,00 -
0036 METT00053 BLOCAGE ___PORTA RELE' 1,00 -
0037 MECI00005 RELAIS 24V 10/20A 1,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 3



MAGASIN
Note
Carte de gestion des accessoires 

  = REF KTRI02172



Table: INSTALL.ELECTR. Progressive Number: 1

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0038 VTRS13750 RONDELLE _D. 5X14 INX 1,00 -
0039 MEVR00604 FUSIBLE 1,00 -
0040 VTRS15958 RONDELLE __D.5 X15 UNI 6593 2,00 -
0041 VTDD01694 ECROU M 6 INX 1,00 -
0042 VTRS00245 RONDELLE __D.6 UNI 6592 INOX 1,00 -
0043 VTVT01676 VIS TSTC UNI 7688 M6X16 1,00 -
0044 MECB01014 CABLE 6,5mmq 2,00 -
0045 VTRS15913 RONDELLE __D. 4 GROVER A2 UNI1751 2,00 -
0046 MECB00987 CABLAGE 1,00 -
0047 VTRS00515 RONDELLE __ D. 4 INX 2,00 -
0048 METT45116 TELERUPTEUR 24V T106 P 1,00 -
0049 LAFN31098 ENTRETOISE _S. BLOCK B 450 2,00 -
0050 MECB01019 CABLAGE 1,00 -
0051 VTVT00399 VIS TE M5x30 UNI 5739 2,00 -
0052 MECI00516 CAPTEUR __ DILIVELLO ORIZZONTALE 2,00 -
0053 MECB01020 CABLAGE 1,00 -
0056 MECB01035 INSTALL.ELECTR.CT 40-70-90 1,00 -
0058 MEVR34820 CABLAGE _ B 450 BT 1,00 -
0060 MPVR00043 BOUCHON __ CHIUS.FORO PORTAFUS.L 15 1,00 -
0062 MEVR01707 CONNECTEUR _- 1,00 -
0064 VTDD08634 ECROU M2 2,00 -
0065 FSVR00099 COLLIER ___FERMATUBO 2,00 -
0068 MECI00334 MICROINTERRUPT.V4 1,00 -
0069 LAFN06409 SUPPORT __- 1,00 -
0070 VTVT00671 VIS TC-M.2-16 OTTONE 2,00 -
0071 VTVT00872 VIS TSP+ 2.9X13 AUTOFIL. INOX 1,00 -
0072 VTVT00814 VIS TE M.4-25 2,00 -
0073 VTRS15913 RONDELLE _ D. 4 GROVER A2 UNI1751 2,00 -
0074 MECI00532 TELERUPTEUR _24V-100A 1,00 -
0075 VTVT00881 VIS TC+ M4x6 TRILOBATA INOX 2,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012 Selected Part: LPTB01284 Page: 4




Table: MOTEUR TRACTION

Progressive Number: 1

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0001 VTVT15916 VIS TE M 8X 16 UNI 5739 A2 2,00 -
0002 VTRS13946 RONDELLE __D. 8 X24 INX UNI 6593 2,00 -
0003 RTRT00524 ROUE - 2,00 05/2010 -
0003 RTRT00529 ROUE D200 2,00 05/2010 -
0004 VTAE06193 BAGUE D'ARRET D. 20 UNI 7435 2,00 -
0005 CUVR00083 ROULEMENT _ 6004 2RS H__SKF 2,00 09/2011 -
0005 CUVR19846 ROULEM.A BILLES6004 2RS1 2,00 09/2011 -
0006 VTVT00876 VIS TCEI M.8-16 3,00 -
0007 VTRS15146 RONDELLE __ D. 8 INX GRW UNI 1751 3,00 -
0008 LAFN07811 SUPPORT __- 1,00 -
0009 MOCC00022 CHARBON __ X MOT.COD.MOCC86902 2,00 -
0009 MOCC00373 MOTEUR - 1,00 10/2010 -
0009 MOCC00395 MOTEUR 1,00 10/2010 -
0010 VTRS13947 RONDELLE __ D.8 _INX UNI 6592 4,00 -
0011 VTDD01695 ECROU M 8 INX 4,00 -
0012 LAFN07813 SUPPORT __- 1,00 -
0013 VTVT15916 VIS TE M 8X 16 UNI 5739 A2 4,00 -
0014 VTRS13947 RONDELLE __ D.8 _INX UNI 6592 4,00 -
0015 VTVR33668 CLAVETTE __ 6x 6x40 UNI 6604A 2,00 -
0016 VTVT00717 VIS TCEIM. 6-16 2,00 -
0017 VTRS15144 RONDELLE __D. 6 INX GRW UNI 1751 2,00 -
0018 VTRS15144 RONDELLE __ D. 6 INX GRW UNI 1751 2,00 -
0019 VTRS13945 RONDELLE __D. 6X18 INX UNI 6593 2,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 4




Table: SOUPAPE ELECTR.

Progressive Number: 1

»
“
A

//Q\.____
VN4
')_,/

"

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0001 TBFX48011 TUYAU FLEX D.12X3 ARMORV.PVC TR 0,78 -
0002 FSVR00428 COLLIER __ D.12:20 4,00 -
0003 MLML00002 RESSORT __PRESTOLA DOPPIA 8P 2,00 05/2011 -
0004 VTRS00515 RONDELLE __ D. 4 INX 2,00 -
0005 MEEV00036 SOUPAPE ELECTR. 1,00 -
0006 VTRS00516 RONDELLE __ D.5 INX 2,00 05/2011 -
0007 VTVT48694 VIS TCBTC 5 X12 UNI9707 1Z 2,00 05/2011 -
0008 RCVR00536 RACCORD ___PORTAG. 1,00 -
0009 RCGR00065 ROBINET __F/F 1/2" 1,00 -
0011 RCDS49622 RACCORD __OCC 1/2- 1/2M 1,00 -
0012 VTRS00567 RONDELLE __1/2 2,00 -
0013 MPVR05221 FILTRE ____COMPLETO 1,00 -
0014 LAFN05902 LEVIER __ RUBINETTO 1,00 -
0015 VTRS00251 RONDELLE __ 4-16 INOX A2 1,00 -
0016 VTVT01316 VIS TC+ M3-16 1,00 -
0017 TBFX49468 TUYAU FLEX D.10X3 ARMORV.PVC TR 0,17 -
0018 LAFN08843 PLAQUE - 1,00 05/2011 -
0019 VTVT01158 VIS M4x16 2,00 05/2011 -
0019 VTVT21096 VIS TE M_4X 10 INX 2,00 05/2011 -
0020 MECB01247 CABLAGE 1,00 -
0021 FSVR00032 COLLIER 1,00 -
0022 VTDD00055 ECROU M4 ATB A2 2,00 05/2011 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 4




Table: CARTER

Progressive Number:

1

Validity:
Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty From Y To Price
0001 ETET01447 ETICHETTE 1,00 -
0002 LAFN35588 SUPPORTBATTERIELAV. BT 1,00 -
0004 ETET01682 ETICHETTE - 2,00 -
0005 MPVR05560 RESERVOIR __SOLUZIONE CT75 1,00 -
0006 MPVR05559 RESERVOIR __SOLUZIONE CT75 1,00 -
0007 ETET01637 ETICHETTE - 1,00 -
0008 ETET00763 ETICHETTE __SIMBOLO FUSIBILI 1,00 -
0010 MPVR05356 COUVERTURE _60/70 1,00 -
0011 VTRS00516 RONDELLE __ D.5INX 4,00 -
0012 ETET00906 ADHESIF___SIMBOLO PERICOLO DI ABRAS 2,00 -
0013 ETET00897 ADHESIF___SIMBOLO PERICOLO 2,00 -
0014 ETET00898 ADHESIF___SIMBOLO SCHIACCIAMENTO 1,00 -
0015 VTVT15961 VIS M 5X 16 TCB TC UNI 7687 4,00 -
0020 SPPV47749 BROSSE ___NYLON 0.8 D.340 BT 7000 2,00 -
0024 PLDC01602 MANUEL D'INSTR.40-70-90 1,00 -
0026 MIVR00072 ENVELOPPE __PLASTICA TRASP. 1,00 -
0027 MIVR00048 TUBOLAIRE __UNIBOL 1,00 -
0028 MEVR01079 GOUPILLE M CB50 A 600V RD. 1,00 -
0029 MIVR00064 ENVELOPPE __PORTA CABLAGGI 1,00 -

Date: 22/05/2012

Selected Part: LPTB01284

Page: 4




	CT70BT70_LPTB01284
	CLEANTIME 70 BT 70 GRIGIO/VERDE         
	SQUEEGEE       
	RESERVOIR      
	Page 1
	Page 2

	RESERVOIR EAU  
	ASPIRATEUR     
	EMBALLAGE      
	CULASSE        
	CHASSIS        
	Page 1
	Page 2

	SCHEMA ELECTR.1
	SCHEMA ELECTR.2
	SCHEMA ELECTR.3
	INSTALL.Ã‰LÃ‰CTR.
	Page 1
	Page 2

	MOTEUR TRACTION
	SOUPAPE ELECTR.
	CARTER         

	CT70BT70V_LPTB01284
	CLEANTIME 70 BT 70 GRIGIO/VERDE         
	SQUEEGEE       
	RESERVOIR      
	Page 1
	Page 2

	RESERVOIR EAU  
	ASPIRATEUR     
	EMBALLAGE      
	CULASSE        
	CHASSIS        
	Page 1
	Page 2

	SCHEMA ELECTR.1
	SCHEMA ELECTR.2
	SCHEMA ELECTR.3
	INSTALL.Ã‰LÃ‰CTR.
	Page 1
	Page 2

	MOTEUR TRACTION
	SOUPAPE ELECTR.
	CARTER         




